15. H.U. Nepper Kinder-Cross Duathlon am 20. Juli 2019 in Waldenburg

Jahrgang 2005-2007

Platzierung
im
2m
3m
4m
5m
1w
6m
2w
7m
8m
9m

10m
3w
4w
11m
12m
13m
14m
15m
16m
5w
17m
18m
6w
7w
8w

19m

Platzierung
im
2m
3m
1w
4m
5m
2w
6m
3w
m
4w
5w
8m
6w
7w
9m

10m
11m

8w

Start-Nr.

Start-Nr.

105
6
10
95
96
9
44
50
5
48
59
49
8
7
51
58
53
4
3
57
2
1
61
52
60
55
54

19
20
66
12
109
110
65
98
18
106
16
62
17
13
64
94
15
103
68

Name
Kircher
Siewert
Winter
Niklas

Enk
Winter
Schoch
Friz

Lang
AiBlinger
Pawlenka
Bér

StuB
Stihler
Hofmann
Moldavidis
Kirschner
Knobel
Jope
Krager
Giermann
Ernst
Seiler
Joos
Schwellinger
Krankowski

Kogler

Name
Schmutz
Veyel
Kirschner
Goes
Bars
Mogler
Imran
Sinn
Roser
Montigel
Roser
Bér
Roser
Herrmann
Ellinger
Baumann
Leiser
Demuth

Pohlmann

Vorname
Marco
Hannes
Jakob
Awe
Baruch
Hanna
Julius
Lena
Jann Hendrik
Nicolas
Nick
David
Jella
Malena
Jonathan
Paris

Jeremy

Moritz Alexander

Luis

Jan Mattes
Sophie
Frederik
Henrik
Sina

Mia
Roxana

Kai

Vorname
Jakob
Conrad
Jaden
Rahel
Henry
Noah
Tahani
Marlon
Nia
Maxi
Jara
Noemi
Jonas
Sina
Sophia
Peter
Nicolas
Phil

Isabel

Verein

TSG Schwébisch Hall
TSG Schwébisch Hall
TSG Waldenburg
TURA Unterminkheim
TSG Waldenburg
TSG Waldenburg
TURA Untermulnkheim
TSG Schwébisch Hall
Spvgg 1949 Kirchenkirnberg e.V.
TSG Ohringen

TSG Waldenburg
TSG Schwébisch Hall
TSG Schwaébisch Hall
TURA Untermuinkheim
Tri-Team Heuchelberg
TSG Waldenburg

TC Backnang

TURA Unterminkheim
TC Backnang
Tri-Team Heuchelberg
TURA Untermuiinkheim
Spvgg 1949 Kirchenkirnberg e.\V.
TSG Waldenburg
Georg Wagner Schule

Verein

TSG Schwébisch Hall

TURA Untermuiinkheim

TURA Untermuinkheim

TSG Waldenburg

JHS Waldenburg

Spvgg 1949 Kirchenkirnberg e.V.
TSG Waldenburg

TSG Waldenburg

TSG Ohringen

TSG Waldenburg

TSG Waldenburg

TSG Waldenburg

TG Forchtenberg

Spvgg 1949 Kirchenkirnberg e.\V.
TVS St. Johann / Pg Austria

SG Sportschule Waldenburg
TSG Waldenburg

Spvgg 1949 Kirchenkirnberg e.V.

Geschlecht
M
M
M
M
M
w
M
w
M
M
M
M
w
w
M
M
M
M
M
M
w
M
M
w
w
w
M
Geschlecht
M
M
M
w
M
M
w
M
w
M
w
w
M
w
w
M
M
M
w



15. H.U. Nepper Kinder-Cross Duathlon am 20. Juli 2019 in Waldenburg

9w

10w
11w
12w

Jahrgang 2010-2011

Platzierung
im
2m
3m
4m
5m
1w
6m
m
8m
9m
2w

10m
11m
12m
3w
4w
5w
13m
14m
6w
7w
8w
15m
16m
9w

dnf

Platzierung
im
2m
3m
4m
5m
6m
1w
7m
2w
8m
9m
3w

10m
4w

11m

Start-Nr.

Start-Nr.

63
67
11
113

23
24
46
31
21
28
75
77
30
91
29
27
74
100
90
45
70
26
89
97
72
107
99
76
73
69

108
33
111
86
32
36
82
85
38
102
42
87
47
80
101

Eckstein
Liebisch
Giermann

Bente

Name

Fuchs

Goes
Neidhofer
Walch
Babatunde
Lang
Speidel
Wirth

Roser
Weissinger
Mettendorfer
Knorr
Schieber
Thaidigsmann
Tasca Ata
Neidhofer
Liebisch
Knobel

Bort
Kirschenmann
Ott

Montigel
Wouttke
Trittler
Sauer

Eckstein

Name
Bars
BeiBwenger
Mogler
Valet
Becker
Frei

Haaf
Speidel
Heidler
Baur
Walch
Wirth
Bohringer
Darr

Bauer

Lee Marie
Rebecca
Lea

Anna Luisa

Vorname
Paul
Noah
Tim

Emil

Joel
Laura Naemi
Laurin
Jonathan
Felix
Luca

Pia
Oskar
Nico
Jakob
Alicia
Emelie
Sarah
Paul Louis
Jeremias
Lea
Kathlen
Lena
Elias
Marco
Lina

Mona

Vorname
Ruben
lan
Benjamin
Tim
Lionel
Lasse
Leonie
Max

Lea
Leonard
Lorenz
Luise
Bruno
Milla Carlotta

Luis

SC Michelbach / Wald

Tri-Team Heuchelberg

Verein

TURA Untermulnkheim
Josef-Helmer-Schule Waldenburg
HSG Hohenlohe

TSG Waldenburg
Josef-Helmer-Schule

TSG Schwébisch Hall

Spvgg 1949 Kirchenkirnberg e. V.
TURA Unterminkheim

TSG Waldenburg

TSG Roth

TSV Niedernhall

TSG Waldenburg

TURA Untermulnkheim
Grundschule Kreuzécker SHA
Grundschule Hessental

HSG Hohenlohe

Tri-Team Heuchelberg

TSG Waldenburg

TSG Waldenburg

Tri-Team Heuchelberg
Tri-Team Heuchelberg

TSG Ohringen

TSG Waldenburg

Josef Helmer Schule

SC Michelbach / Wald

Verein

TSG Waldenburg

TSV Niedernhall

Grundschule Zweiflingen

Tri-Team Heuchelberg

Spvgg 1949 Kirchenkirnberg e.V.

SV Grundelhardt/Oberspeltach
Kreuzécker SHA

TSG Waldenburg

Kreuzécker Grundschule Schwabisch Hall
TSG Schwébisch Hall

TSV Neuenstein/Waldenburg

W
W
W
W
Geschlecht
M
M
M
M
M
W
M
M
M
M
W
M
M
M
W
W
W
M
M
W
W
W
M
M
W
W
Geschlecht
M
M
M
M
M
M
W
M
W
M
M
W
M
W
M



15. H.U. Nepper Kinder-Cross Duathlon am 20. Juli 2019 in Waldenburg

12m
5w
13m
14m
6w
15m
7w
8w
9w
16m
17m
18m
19m
10w

37
39
81
83
93
43
40
88
79
84
41
104
112
35

Fuchs

Krau3

Darr
Kirschenmann
Tasca Ata
Weingartner
Limbach
Zimmermann
Béhringer
Schieber
Mettendorfer
Zimmermann
Ochs

Frei

Jonas

Leni

Moritz Carlson
Kilian

Emily

Janik Wilhelm
Freya

Carla Elisabeth
Frieda

Tim

Nils

Noah

Tom

Jule

TURA Untermuinkheim
SV Brettheim
Tri-Team Heuchelberg
Kindergarten Sulzdorf
TSG Schwébisch Hall
Josef Helmer Schule

TSG Schwébisch Hall

TSV Niedernhall

Seeacker Kindergarten SHA
TSG Waldenburg
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=



